
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Outdoor Advertising Control
200 N.E. 21st Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-3204

www.odot.org

03/17/2022

29570

2205

CHANCELLOR MEDIA WHITECO

123 NW 50TH STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73118

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 50  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 50  1,000.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference 

this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

4721 8172 8860 9476 9501 9516 9518 9521

10037 10242 10542 10874 10884 10886 10892 10894

10895 10896 10910 10915 10916 10918 11442 11444

11461 11466 11467 11969 11970 11971 12529 12530

12531 12560 13064 13079 13080 13089 13090 13109

13110 13498 14109 14243 14542 14543 14556 14892

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt
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